
  

 

Allan Koltin List of Consulting References 
 

 

Firm Contact Person Firm Website 

Abrams, Little-Gill, Loberfeld Ron Loberfeld www.all-cpas.com 

AGN Rita Hood www.agn.org 

AICPA Jim Metzler/Barry Melancon/ 

Mark Koziel 

www.aicpa.org 

Anchin Marc Newman/Frank Schettino www.anchin.con 

Argy Wiltse & Robinson Paul Argy www.argypc.com 

Armanino McKenna Andy Armanino www.amllp.com 

Asher & Company Joe Beach www.asherco.com 

Babush Nieman Kornman & 

Johnson 

Chris Clayton/Barry Klein www.bnkj.com 

Baker Newman & Noyes Ellie Baker www.bnncpa.com 

Baker Tilly Virchow Krause Tim Christen www.bakertilly.com 

Baldwin Associates Alan Long www.baldwincpas.com 

BDO Alliance Mike O’Hare/Marty McLaughlin/ 

Michael Horwitz 

www.bdo.com 

BDO Seidman Howard Allenberg/Wayne Berson www.bdo.com 

Berdon LLP Mark Bosswick www.berdonllp.com 

Berkowitz Pollack & Brant Richard Berkowitz www.bpb.com 

BKD Ted Dickman www.bkd.com 

Blue & Company Brad Shaw www.blueandco.com 

Blum Shapiro Carl Johnson www.blumshapiro.com 

Boulay, Heutmaker, Zibell & Co. Mark DeNuzzi www.bhz.com 

Bourgeois Bennett LLC Ralph Cox/Eric Fullmer/ 

George Panzeca 

www.bb-cpa.com 

Briggs & Veselka Co. John Flatowicz www.bvccpa.com 

Brown Schultz Sheridan & Fritz Ken Wolfe/Bruce Brown www.bssf.com 

BrownSmithWallace Harvey Wallace www.bswllc.com 

Carr Riggs & Ingram Bill Carr www.cricpa.com 

CBIZ Dave Sibits www.cbiz.com 

CBIZ/Kirkland Russ Murphy Tapp Bill Tapp www.cbizkrmt.com 

CBIZ/MHM Bill Hancock www.cbiz.com 

CBIZ/Thompson Dunavant Steve Dunavant www.cbiz.com/thompsondunavant 

CBIZ/Tofias Tracy Gallagher www.cbiz.com/tofias 

CDH Financial Group Bill Hubly www.cdhcpa.com 

Cherry Bekaert & Holland Howard Kies www.cbh.com 

Chuhak & Tecson Michelle Schadler/Andy Tecson www.chuhak.com 

Citrin Cooperman Joel Cooperman www.citrincooperman.com 

Clark Nuber David Katri www.clarknuber.com 

Clark, Schaefer, Hackett Carl Coburn www.cshco.com 

CliftonLarsonAllen Gordon Viere www.cliftonlarsonallen.com 

Clothier & Head Rick Head/Bruce Callow www.clothierandhead.com 

http://www.asherco.com/
http://www.bakertilly.com/
http://www.berdonllp.com/
http://www.bkd.com/
http://www.blueandco.com/
http://www.bvccpa.com/
http://www.bssf.com/
http://www.bswllc.com/
http://www.cbizkrmt.com/
http://www.cbiz.com/thompsondunavant
http://www.cbiz.com/
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Cohen & Company Randy Myeroff www.cohencpa.com 

CPA Associates International Jim Flynn www.cpaai.com 

CPA Consulting Group Bruce Malott www.02cpaconsulting.com 

CPAmerica Alan Deichler www.cpamerica.com 

Decosimo Nick Decosimo www.decosimo.com 

DeWitt Ross Scott Paler www.dewittross.com 

DFK International Graham Hauck www.dfkusa.com 

DiCicco Gulman Lennie DiCicco www.dgccpa.com 

Dixon Hughes Goodman Tom Wilson/Ken Hughes www.dhgllp.com 

Doeren Mayhew Mark Crawford www.doeren.com 

Draffin & Tucker Jeff Wright/Steve Bedsoe www.draffin-tucker.com 

DS&B Larry Gamst www.dsb-cpa.com 

Eide Bailly Jerry Topp/Dave Stende www.eidebailly.com 

EisnerAmper Howard Cohen/Charly Weinstein www.amper.com 

Elliott Davis Rick Davis www.elliottdavis.com 

Engineered Tax Services Julio Gonzalez www.engineeredtaxservices.com 

Feeley & Driscoll Tom Feeley www.fdcpa.com 

Freed Maxick Bob Glazer/Ron Soluri www.freedmaxick.com 

Friedman LLP Bruce Madnick www.friedmanllp.com 

Frost Ruttenberg & Rothblatt Rick Sgarlata/Ellen Hattenbach www.frronline.com 

Gainer Donnelly George Hawkins www.gddcpa.com 

Gallina LLP Larry Taylor www.gallina.com 

GHP Horwath Steve Levey www.ghphorwath.com 

Goldman Sloan Noah & Haber Howard Sloan www.gsnh.com 

Goren, Marcus, Masino & Marsh Rick Marcus/Jan Goren www.gmmmcpas.com 

Grant Thornton Lou Grabowski/Justin Gannon www.gt.com 

Grassi & Co. Lou Grassi www.grassicpa.com 

Green Hasson Janks Leon Janks www.greenhassonjanks.com 

Gursey | Schneider Steve Wasserman www.gursey.com 

H.J. Umbaugh & Associates Gary Malone www.umbaugh.com 

HAW Richard Koppelman/Dan Simms www.hawcpa.com 

Heinfeld Meech Corey Arvizu www.heinfeldmeech.com 

Henry & Horne Chuck Goodmiller/Chuck Inderieden www.hhcpa.com 

HLB International Rob Tautges www.hlbi.com 

HLB Tautges Redpath Jim Redpath www.hlbtr.com 

Holthouse Carlin Van Trigt Phil Holthouse/Greg Hutchins www.hcvt.com 

Holtz Rubenstein Reminick Frank Candia/Barry Garfield www.hrrllp.com 

Horne CPA Group Joey Havens www.horne-llp.com 

Horwich Coleman Levin Larry Horwich www.horwich.com 

HSMC Gary Hawkins www.hsmcpa.com 

Iannuzzi, Manetta & Company Frank Iannuzzi www.imc.com 

IGAF Polaris International Julio Gabay www.igafpolaris.org 

J.H. Cohn Tom Marino/Dom Esposito www.jhcohn.com 

JHI International Michael Parness www.jhi.com 

Jones & Roth Doug Griesel/Jeremy Prickel www.jrcpa.com 

http://www.02cpaconsulting.com/
http://www.decosimo.com/
http://www.dewittross.com/
http://www.eidebailly.com/
http://www.elliottdavis.com/
http://www.fdcpa.com/
http://www.friedmanllp.com/
http://www.gddcpa.com/
http://www.grassicpa.com/
http://www.greenhassonjanks.com/
http://www.umbaugh.com/
http://www.hrrllp.com/
http://www.hsmcpa.com/
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Kahn Litwin Alan Litwin/Larry Kahn www.kahnlitwin.com 

KatzAbosch Mark Cissell/Arlene Ciroula www.kawgf.com 

Keiter Stephens Lewis Hall www.kshgs.com 

Kennedy & Coe Kurt Siemers www.kcoe.com 

Kessler Orlean Silver & Co. Jeff Arnol www.koscpa.com 

Kiesling Associates Jeff Naig/Joe Gerot www.kiesling.com 

Kreske Platt and Abare Ben Platt www.kpacpa.com 

Kreston International Jon Lisby www.kreston.com 

Lattimore Black Morgan & Cain David Morgan/Mike Cain www.lbmc.com 

Lauterbach Amen Ron Amen www.lauterbachamen.com 

Leading Edge Alliance Karen Kehl-Rose www.the-lea.com 

Leaf Saltzman Manganelli, Pfeil & 

Tendler 

Larry Leaf/Lou Miele www.njcpafirm.com 

Legier & Company Bill Legier www.legier.com 

Levenfeld Pearlstein Russell Shapiro www.lplegal.com 

Lumsden & McCormick John Schiavone/John Oehler www.lumsdencpa.com 

Lutz & Company Gary Witt www.lutzcpa.com 

Marcum Jeff Weiner www.marcumllp.com 

Marks Paneth Shron Mark Levenfus/Steve Henning www.markspaneth.com 

McGladrey Alliance Hugh Frisbie www.mcgladrey.com/alliance 

Meyers Brothers Kalicka Jim Barrett/Brenda Olesuk www.meyerskalicka.com 

Meyers Norris Penny  Kelly Bernakevitch/Daryl Ritchie www.mnp.ca 

Mid Ocean Partners Tyler Zachem www.midoceanpartners.com 

Miller Wachman Marc Conklin/Steve Gunzburger www.hlbmw.com 

Mitchell & Titus Tony Kendall www.mitchelltitus.ey.com 

Moore Stephens North America Steve Sacks www.msnainc.org 

Morrison Brown Argiz & Farra Tony Argiz/Stuart Rosenberg www.mbafcpa.com 

Mulcahy, Pauritsch, Salvador Phil Salvador/Ed Mulcahy www.mpscpa.com 

Nathan Wechsler Kirk Leoni www.nathanwechsler.com 

National Life Nicole Cook/Michelle Jones www.nationallife.com 

New England MAP Conference Marianne Brush www.mscpaonline.org 

New Mountain Capital Andre Moure www.newmountaincapital.com 

Nexia Larry Chastang/Kevin Arnold www.nexia.com 

NSBN Ken Miles www.nsbn.com 

Null Lairson (now Whitley Penn) John Null www.null-lairson.com 

Orizon CPAs LLC  Gene G. Garrelts www.orizongroup.com 

Ostrow Reisin, Berk & Abrams Rich Reisin www.orba.com 

OUM Chris Millias www.oumcpa.com 

Pender Newkirk & Company Ralph Garcia  www.pnccpa.com 

Perez-Abreu, Aguerrebere, Sueiro 

& Torres P.L. 

Carlos Perez-Abreu www.paast.com 

Peterson Sullivan Chris Russell/Ray Holmdahl www.pscpa.com 

PKF North America Terry Snyder www.pkfna.org 

Plante Moran Steve Schneider www.plantemoran.com 

PracticeWise Dave Monson www.practice-wise.com 

http://www.kahnlitwin.com/
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http://www.midoceanpartners.com/
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Restivo Monacelli Steve Monacelli/Ed Restivo www.rm-llp.com 

Reznick Group Ken Baggett www.reznickgroup.com 

Richey May Ken Richey www.richeymay.com 

Rose, Snyder & Jacobs Tony Rose/Greg Snyder/Jake Jacobs www.rsjcpa.com 

Rosen Sapperstein & Freidlander Jeff Rosen/Howard Rosen/ 

Lou Sapperstein 

www.rsfchart.com 

Rozovics & Wojcicki Mike Rozovics/Jeff Rozovics www.rozwoj.com 

SBLR LLP (now Richter) Cary Selby www.sblr.ca 

SF & Co. John Cardello/Debbie Simon www.sfc-cpa.com 

Shepard Schwartz & Harris Stan Sklar/Mary Fuller www.ssh-cpa.com 

Sikich Group Jim Sikich www.sikich.com 

Smith & Gesteland Neil Fauerbach www.sgcpa.com 

Smith & Howard John Lucht www.smith-howard.com 

Solomon, Winnett & Rosenfield Harold Winnett www.swrcpa.com 

Squar Milner Steve Milner www.squarmilner.com 

SS&G Gary Shamis www.ssandg.com 

Steinberg Advisors Irwin Steinberg www.steinbergadvisors.com 

Sullivan & Company Tim Sullivan www.sullivancpa.com 

SVA Jack Cotton www.sva.com 

TIAG Robert Sattin www.tiagnet.com 

UHY Advisors Rick Stein www.uhy-us.com 

Veris Consulting Arturo Carballo/Scott Cotter www.veris.com 

Warrady & Davis Bill Nichols/Rick Franklin www.waradydavis.com 

Warren Averett Wilson Price Jim Cunningham/Carl Barranco www.wakm.com 

Wegmann Dazet Ed Berbuesse/ Robert Watkins/  

Mark Bohnet 

www.wdco.biz 

WeiserMazars Doug Phillips www.weisermazars.com 

Whitley Penn Larry Autrey www.wpcpa.com 

Windes John DiCarlo www.windes.com 

Windham Brannon Jim Underwood www.windhambrannon.com 

Wipfli Rick Dreher/Dale Muehl www.wipfli.com 

Withum Bill Hagaman www.withum.com 

Yeo & Yeo John Kunitzer/Tom Hollerback www.yeoandyeo.com 

Yeo & Yeo/Hauswirth Moncrief Jeff Hauswirth www.yeoandyeo.com 

 
 

http://www.rm-llp.com/
http://www.rsfchart.com/
http://www.ssh-cpa.com/
http://www.sgcpa.com/
http://www.yeoandyeo.com/

